ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS

OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2016 TO 2017 BUDGET YEAR
JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

ASSESSED. RATE OF LEVY

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

VALUE

1,500,036,178
46,852,701
361,450
686,239
-30,436,240
-125,738,382

10,213,575

1,401,975,521

1,401,970,341

1,401,975,521

1,401,975,521
1,401,975,521

2.0658682394

1.5128580480
0.0199277944
0.0090073613
1.5417932037

ROAD DISTRICT: 1,228,713,173 1.4870707340
SCHOOL DISTRICTS: TAV

NEWPORT 56/415

J/W SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2  6,046,487.30 781,955,973 2.1210203174
J/IW SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE  12,092,974.59 781,955,973 0.6623319381
CUSICK SCHOOL 59

SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2  13,262,925.69 285,772,595 1.3142251418
SELKIRK SCHOOL 70

SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2  13,569,055.63 257,537,154 2.0766768862
J/W STEVENS 43/183 869,998.25 324,938 1.1897690014
J/W STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2 434,999.13 324,938 0.7132920130
J/W SPOKANE 61 /414

J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2 59,600.26 6,091,136 2.4133217197
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE 119,200.51 6,091,136 2.9042576012
J/W SPOKANE 62 /416

J/W SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC 1/2 379,004.53 54,391,839 3.1382914046
CITIES:

NEWPORT 119,049,491 2.4396274823
CUSICK 11,161,836 2.6250394648
IONE 20,370,368 2.0031945422
METALINE 9,693,843 1.2335881652
METALINE FALLS 12,986,810 1.8361637692

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1 1,139,170,365 0.3968501147
HOSPITAL #1 BOND 36,503,908.00 1,124,798,642 0.6076418243
HOSPITAL #2 262,805,156 0.1089222161
CEMETERY #1 1,139,170,365 0.1102375763
CEMETERY #2 79,735,783 0.0315133295
CEMETERY #3 183,069,373 0.0415049764
FIRE DIST #2 238,490,243 0.5012114060
SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1,3 & 7) 497,127,114 1.0308347213
FIRE DIST #4 215,323,772 1.3007980373
FIRE DIST #5 44,428,306 0.4129842358
FIRE DIST #6 142,589,512 1.0000000000
FIRE DIST #8 38,413,489 0.5193649554
LIBRARY 1,401,975,521 0.3775813144
SACHEEN SEWER M&O 70,613,752 0.7853710988

2016 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAXES COLLECTED IN 2017

1/31/2017 Revised
COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR

12,958,078,458

ESTIMATED
TAXES

$2,896,286.00

$2,120,989.95
$27,938.28
$12,628.10

$2,161,556.33

$1,827,183.40

$1,658,544.51
$517,914.42

$375,569.53

$534,821.46

$386.60
$231.78

$14,699.87
$17,690.23

$170,697.44

$290,436.41
$29,300.26
$40,805.81
$11,958.21
$23,845.91

$452,079.89
$683,474.70
$28,625.32
$125,579.38
$2,512.74
$7,598.29
$119,534.03
$512,455.89
$280,092.74
$18,348.19
$142,589.51
$19,950.62
$529,359.76
$55,458.00

$13,549,587.23

$12,824.72
$8,009.56

$17,430.47

$28,178.54

$1,035.10

$310.28

$143.83
$346.19

$1,189.43

$22,181.30

$91,649.42
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