ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS OF **PEND OREILLE COUNTY** FOR 2016 TO 2017 BUDGET YEAR JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

		ASSESSED VALUE	RATE OF LEVY	ESTIMATED TAXES	TAV
LOCALLY ASSESSED: REAL PROPERTY		1,500,036,178			
PERSONAL PROPERTY		46,852,701			
MINERAL PROPERTY		361,450			
IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND		686,239			
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS) OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)		-30,436,240 -125,738,382			
OTTEN EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINOS)		-123,730,302			
STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:	_	10,213,575			
		1,401,975,521			
WASHINGTON STATE		1 401 070 241	2 0650602204	\$2.906.296.00	
WASHINGTON STATE		1,401,970,341	2.0658682394	\$2,896,286.00	
COUNTY DISTRICTS:					
CURRENT EXPENSE		1,401,975,521	1.5128580480	\$2,120,989.95	
CSA		1,401,975,521	0.0199277944	\$27,938.28	
VA		1,401,975,521	<u>0.0090073613</u>	\$12,628.10	
			1.5417932037	\$2,161,556.33	
ROAD DISTRICT:		1,228,713,173	1.4870707340	\$1,827,183.40	
SCHOOL DISTRICTS: NEWPORT 56/415	TAV				
J/W SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2	6,046,487.30	781,955,973	2.1210203174	\$1,658,544.51	\$12,824.72
J/W SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE	12,092,974.59	781,955,973	0.6623319381	\$517,914.42	\$8,009.56
CUSICK SCHOOL 59					
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2	13,262,925.69	285,772,595	1.3142251418	\$375,569.53	\$17,430.47
SELKIRK SCHOOL 70	40 -00 0 00	0== === 1=1		#= 0.4.00.4.40	***
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2	13,569,055.63	257,537,154	2.0766768862	\$534,821.46	\$28,178.54
J/W STEVENS 43/183	869,998.25	324,938	1.1897690014	\$386.60	\$1,035.10
J/W STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2	434,999.13	324,938	0.7132920130	\$231.78	\$310.28
	,	·		·	•
J/W SPOKANE 61 / 414				•	•
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2	59,600.26	6,091,136	2.4133217197	\$14,699.87	\$143.83
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE	119,200.51	6,091,136	2.9042576012	\$17,690.23	\$346.19
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416					
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 SPEC 1/2	379,004.53	54,391,839	3.1382914046	\$170,697.44	\$1,189.43
0.7.7.0					
CITIES:					
NEWPORT		119,049,491	2.4396274823	\$290,436.41	
CUSICK		11,161,836	2.6250394648	\$29,300.26	
IONE		20,370,368	2.0031945422	\$40,805.81	
METALINE		9,693,843	1.2335881652	\$11,958.21	
METALINE FALLS		12,986,810	1.8361637692	\$23,845.91	
JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:					
OCITION TAXING BIGTRIGTO.					
HOSPITAL #1		1,139,170,365	0.3968501147	\$452,079.89	
HOSPITAL #1 BOND	36,503,908.00	1,124,798,642	0.6076418243	\$683,474.70	\$22,181.30
HOSPITAL #2		262,805,156	0.1089222161	\$28,625.32	
CEMETERY #1		1,139,170,365	0.1102375763	\$125,579.38	
CEMETERY #2 CEMETERY #3		79,735,783 183,069,373	0.0315133295 0.0415049764	\$2,512.74 \$7,598.29	
FIRE DIST #2		238,490,243	0.5012114060	\$119,534.03	
SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3 & 7)		497,127,114	1.0308347213	\$512,455.89	
FIRE DIST #4		215,323,772	1.3007980373	\$280,092.74	
FIRE DIST #5		44,428,306	0.4129842358	\$18,348.19	
FIRE DIST #6		142,589,512	1.000000000	\$142,589.51	
FIRE DIST #8		38,413,489	0.5193649554	\$19,950.62 \$530.350.76	
LIBRARY SACHEEN SEWER M&O		1,401,975,521 70,613,752	0.3775813144 0.7853710988	\$529,359.76 \$55,458.00	
UAUTILLIN SLVVEN WIQU		10,010,102	0.70007 10000	ψυυ, 1 υυ.υυ	
2016 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR TAXES COLLECTED IN 2017		12,958,078,458		\$13,549,587.23	\$91,649.42

1/31/2017 Revised COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR